Position

Principal Elementary
Asst Principal Elementary
Teacher K-3

Resource Specialist Elem
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Blended Learning Spec
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Resource Specialist Elem
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Department

Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary

Total Wages

$130,316
$115,016
$113,037
$104,404
$103,954
$103,774
$103,696
$103,393
$103,081
$102,918
$101,356
$100,475
$100,330
$99,683
$99,648
$99,613
$98,264
$97,485
$96,406
$96,227
$95,325
$94,231
$91,897
$90,550
$89,553
$88,479
$87,411
$85,983
$82,870
$82,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,704
$31,057
$31,095
$23,559
$29,563
$29,552
$29,543
$23,396
$29,393
$23,315
$23,034
$16,584
$16,576
$16,455
$28,856
$22,760
$22,545
$22,409
$22,229
$22,162
$22,064
$27,966
$27,784
$21,254
$27,190
$14,602
$20,746
$20,702
$23,504
$26,075



Teacher Sdc Mod/Sev
Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Plant Manager |

Plant Worker

Plant Worker

Teacher Sdc Mod/Sev
Campus Security Asst
Nutrition Services Supv |
Clerk Typist I

Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Comm Relations Spec/Bil
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)
Teacher Elementary
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Inst Asst/HIthcr Cna(Sev)
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Library Assistant
Attendance Clerk
Instructional Asst Sp Ed
Cafeteria Worker

Clerk Typist I

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary

$80,608
$78,780
$76,242
$75,532
$73,034
$67,039
$64,995
$62,956
$44,549
$35,233
$32,576
$31,877
$29,056
$28,578
$28,145
$27,752
$27,143
$26,306
$25,539
$25,152
$24,804
$24,697
$24,533
$23,983
$22,764
$22,047
$21,962
$21,693
$20,963
$20,394
$13,578
$13,493

$24,915
$12,992
$24,994
$23,618
$12,047
$11,058
$17,526
$16,541
$21,368
$7,087
$12,248
$9,636
$16,220
$12,201
$11,102
$5,467
$5,296
$9,993
$9,079
$9,652
$9,707
$9,141
$4,868
$9,339
$9,280
$8,982
$4,326
$4,269
$4,177
$8,593
$2,684
$6,836



Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker
Cafeteria Worker

Cafeteria Worker

Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Cafeteria Worker

Cafeteria Aide/Unclassif
Cafeteria Aide/Unclassif

Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified
Compton Unified

Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kelly Elementary

$13,136
$12,839
$12,668
$11,586
$11,203
$10,578
$6,644
$1,572
$648

$8,285
$2,538
$2,501
$2,324
$2,154
$4,460
$1,310

$0

$0



