Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$130,316	\$33,704
Asst Principal Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$115,016	\$31,057
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$113,037	\$31,095
Resource Specialist Elem		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$104,404	\$23,559
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$103,954	\$29,563
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$103,774	\$29,552
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$103,696	\$29,543
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$103,393	\$23,396
Blended Learning Spec		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$103,081	\$29,393
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$102,918	\$23,315
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$101,356	\$23,034
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$100,475	\$16,584
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$100,330	\$16,576
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$99,683	\$16,455
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$99,648	\$28,856
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$99,613	\$22,760
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$98,264	\$22,545
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$97,485	\$22,409
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$96,406	\$22,229
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$96,227	\$22,162
Resource Specialist Elem		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$95,325	\$22,064
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$94,231	\$27,966
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$91,897	\$27,784
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$90,550	\$21,254
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$89,553	\$27,190
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$88,479	\$14,602
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$87,411	\$20,746
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$85,983	\$20,702
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$82,870	\$23,504
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$82,800	\$26,075

Teacher Sdc Mod/Sev	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$80,608	\$24,915
Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$78,780	\$12,992
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$76,242	\$24,994
Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$75,532	\$23,618
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$73,034	\$12,047
Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$67,039	\$11,058
Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$64,995	\$17,526
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$62,956	\$16,541
Plant Manager I	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$44,549	\$21,368
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$35,233	\$7,087
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$32,576	\$12,248
Teacher Sdc Mod/Sev	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$31,877	\$9,636
Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$29,056	\$16,220
Nutrition Services Supv I	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$28,578	\$12,201
Clerk Typist II	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$28,145	\$11,102
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$27,752	\$5,467
Comm Relations Spec/Bil	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$27,143	\$5,296
Inst Asst/Acad Rdnss(Sev)	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$26,306	\$9,993
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$25,539	\$9,079
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$25,152	\$9,652
Inst Asst/Hlthcr Cna(Sev)	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$24,804	\$9,707
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$24,697	\$9,141
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$24,533	\$4,868
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$23,983	\$9,339
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$22,764	\$9,280
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$22,047	\$8,982
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$21,962	\$4,326
Library Assistant	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$21,693	\$4,269
Attendance Clerk	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$20,963	\$4,177
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$20,394	\$8,593
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$13,578	\$2,684
Clerk Typist II	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$13,493	\$6,836

Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$13,136	\$8,285
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$12,839	\$2,538
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$12,668	\$2,501
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$11,586	\$2,324
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$11,203	\$2,154
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$10,578	\$4,460
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$6,644	\$1,310
Cafeteria Aide/Unclassif	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$1,572	\$0
Cafeteria Aide/Unclassif	Compton Unified	Kelly Elementary	\$648	\$0